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2025 SIR STATE BOWLING EXECTIVE COMMITTEE

As of January 11, 2025

Dan Weller dweller@astound.net
2863 Cedro Ln., Walnut Creek, CA 94598

OPEN

Gary Kaufmann gkaufmann813@gmail.com

1860 Ellard PI., Concord, CA 94521

Paul Elmer prelmer@comcast.net
1306 Shell Court, Discovery Bay, CA 94505

Larry Mustain Icmustain@yahoo.com
11583 Prospect Hill Dr., Gold River CA 95670

Art Tourtillott art.tourtillott@comcast.net
2249 Lucia Ct, Rancho Cordova, CA 95670

OPEN

Ray DiBasilio lcmustain@yahoo.com
5741 Gold Hill Rd., Placerville, CA 95667

Dan Weller dweller@astound.net
2863 Cedro Ln., Walnut Creek, CA 94598

Michael Lee 88mlee@gmail.com

1085 Quartermaster Canyon Road, San Ramon, CA 94582

Rev. 1-10-2025 by Dan

Branch 8
925-935-5510

Branch 19
925-360-9260

Branch 161
925-759-1087

Branch 112
916-635-5674

Branch 112
916-635-6148

Branch 113
530-558-9727

Branch 8
925-935-5510

Branch 128
925-864-8848
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